
Year Group Name Emp id Email Id
I Year CSE-1 Ankita Srivastava F00571 ankita@iul.ac.in

CSE-2/CTIS Md.Usman Khan F00535 usman@iul.ac.in
CSE-3/Dual Degree/IBM Mohd. Akbar F00460 akbar@iul.ac.in

2 Year CSE-1 K.C Maurya F00356 kcmaurya@iul.ac.in
CSE-2 Dr. Sheeba F00353 sheeba@iul.ac.in
CSE-3/Dual Degree/IBM Dr.Zunnun Khan F00419 zunnun@iul.ac.in
CTIS Sunil Singh sunil.singh@inurture.co.in

3 Year CSE-1 Ijtaba Saleem F00578 ijtab@iul.ac.in
CSE-2 Nudrat Fatima F00672 nudratf@iul.ac.in
CSE-3/Dual Degree Anwar Ahmad Shaikh F00313 anwar@iul.ac.in
CTIS Sunil Singh sunil.singh@inurture.co.in

4 Year CSE-1 Sheikh Fahad F00458 fahad @iul.ac.in 
CSE-2/Dual Degree Afsaruddin Khan F00667 afsarkhan@iul.ac.in
CTIS Sunil Singh sunil.singh@inurture.co.in

M.tech 
(CSE/SE/ACD
S) Full Time 2 & 4 Semester Dr Faiyaz Ahmad F00291 faiyaz@iul.ac.in  
M.tech(PT) All Semester Dr Haroon F00065 mharoon@iul.ac.in 

Class Coordinators for Odd Semester 2021-22


